Pelham
Niagara Falls
Grimsby

Lincoln

St. Catharines
Welland

Port Colborne
Fort Erie

Proposed Arena Rental Rates - RED Level

Youth
Prime Time
Prime Time
Prime Time - Youth
Prime Time
Prime Time
Prime Time
Prime Time
Prime Time

$87.00
$100.00
$202.21
$120.80
$111.35
$78.10
$170.61
$72.09
$208.61

Adult
Non-Prime Time
Non-Prime Time

Non-Prime Time - Youth
Non-Prime Time
Non-Prime Time
Non-Prime Time
Non-Prime Time
Non-Prime Time

$114.00

$80.00

$79.20

$45.58

$97.50

$78.10

$95.13 Buy one get one free
$72.09

$105.63 Normal rates



