## Proposed Arena Rental Rates - RED Level

Pelham	Youth	\$87.00	Adult	\$114.00
Niagara Falls	Prime Time	\$100.00	Non-Prime Time	\$80.00
Grimsby	Prime Time	\$202.21	Non-Prime Time	\$79.20
	Prime Time - Youth	\$120.80	Non-Prime Time - Youth	\$45.58
Lincoln	Prime Time	\$111.35	Non-Prime Time	\$97.50
St. Catharines	Prime Time	\$78.10	Non-Prime Time	\$78.10
Welland	Prime Time	\$170.61	Non-Prime Time	\$95.13 Buy one get one free
Port Colborne	Prime Time	\$72.09	Non-Prime Time	\$72.09
Fort Erie	Prime Time	\$208.61	Non-Prime Time	\$105.63 Normal rates